
Month Date Time Room

Reports Due 
to CAO 
Analyst

Reports Due to 
Rocio 

January Wednesday, 01-31-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 01/17/24 01/24/24
February Wednesday, 02-28-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 02/14/24 02/21/24
March Wednesday, 03-27-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 03/13/24 03/20/24
April Wednesday, 04-24-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 04/10/24 04/17/24
May** Wednesday, 05-22-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 05/08/24 05/15/24
June Wednesday, 06-26-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 06/12/24 06/19/24
July Wednesday, 07-31-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 07/17/24 07/24/24
August Wednesday, 08-28-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 08/14/24 08/21/24
September Wednesday, 09-25-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 09/11/24 09/18/24
October Wednesday, 10-30-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 10/16/24 10/23/24
November** Wednesday, 11-20-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 11/06/24 11/13/24
December** Wednesday, 12-18-24 1:00 p.m. Monterey 12/04/24 12/11/24
**May meeting will be held on the 4th Wednesday of the month** 
**November and December meetings will be held on the 3rd Wednesday of the month due to observed Holidays**

 

Schedule subject to change.

Monterey County Board of Supervisors'
Budget Committee 2024 Meeting Schedule

The Budget Committee is scheduled to meet the last Wednesday of the month, unless otherwise notified.  Meetings 
will be held at 168 W. Alisal Street, 2nd Floor - Monterey Room.
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